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PUBLIC NOTICE 
 

NOTICE OF 2024 COUNCIL MEETING DATES 

The McKinlay Shire Councils Meetings are held mostly on the third Tuesday of each Month, at 

8:30am in the Council Chambers, located on the ground floor of the Administration Building, 29 

Burke Street, Julia Creek.  Members of the Public are welcome to attend. 

 

Scheduled meetings will be held on the following dates for the calendar year:  

ORDINARY MEETINGS OF COUNCIL 

Tuesday 16 January 2024 

Tuesday 20 February 2024 

Tuesday 19 March 2024 

Tuesday 16 April 2024 

Tuesday 21 May 2024 

Tuesday 18 June 2024 

Tuesday 16 July 2024 

Tuesday 20 August 2024 

Tuesday 17 September 2024 

Tuesday 15 October 2024 

Tuesday 19 November 2024 

Tuesday 3 December 2024 

 

Trevor Williams  

CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER 
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